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Glenloth School Honour Roll

Location

To be confirmed.

Municipality

Level of significance

-

Heritage Listing

Vic. War Heritage Inventory

Hermes Number 189518

Property Number

Veterans Description for Public

The current location of this honour roll is reported as unknown.

This place/object may be included in the Victorian Heritage Register pursuant to the Heritage Act 2017. Check
the Victorian Heritage Database, selecting 'Heritage Victoria' as the place source.

For further details about Heritage Overlay places, contact the relevant local council or go to Planning Schemes
Online http://planningschemes.dpcd.vic.gov.au/
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